
FILE NO.  

CITY OF HALLANDALE BEACH, FLORIDA 
MEMORANDUM 

 
 

DATE: November 28, 2022 
 
TO:   Honorable Mayor, Vice Mayor, and Commissioners 
  
FROM: Jenorgen M. Guillen, City Clerk 
 
SUBJECT: 2023 City of Hallandale Beach Meetings Schedule 
 

 

Pursuant to Resolution No. 2016-193 (Exhibit 1), if at any time the regular meeting of the 
City Commission falls on a legal holiday, the City Commission may set an alternate meeting 
date.  
 
Below please find the 2023 City of Hallandale Beach Meetings Schedule with alternate 
meeting dates and the 2023 Holidays: 
 

2023 City of Hallandale Beach Commission Meetings Schedule 

DATE MEETING TIME 
ALTERNATE MEETING 

DATE 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, February 1, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM Wednesday, April 19, 2023 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 



 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Reg. City Commission Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

*Notification will be sent should a meeting be subject to change. 

 
 

2023 HOLIDAYS 

Sunday, January 1, 2023 New Year's Day (observe Monday, January 2, 2023) 

Monday, January 16, 2023 M.L. King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 20, 2023 President's Day 

 Wed, April 5 - Thurs, April 13, 2023 Jewish Passover 

Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day 

Monday, June 19, 2023 Juneteenth (observe June 19, 2023) 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Independence Day 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day 

Fri, Sept.15 - Sun, September 17, 2023 Rosh Hashanah 

Monday, September 25, 2023 Yom Kippur 

Sat, September 30– Fri, Oct 6, 2023 Sukkot 

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Veteran's Day (observe Thursday, November 9, 2023) 

Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 24, 2023 Day After Thanksgiving 

Fri, Dec. 8 - Fri, December 15, 2023  Hanukkah 

Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas Day 

 

Exhibit: 

1. Resolution No. 2016-193 


